
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

No. 

16 

93 

99 

181 

92 

27 

94 

211 

23 

97 

42 

28 

88 

82 

36 

222 

45d 

90 

67d 

109 

46 

Name 

Frans Hopkins 

Harry Eriksson 

Cedric Holmbom 

Agnes Johansson Ökvist 

Nelli Eriksson 

Oliver Rönnbäck 

Julian Lundberg 

Adrian Forås 

William Hübinette 

Albin Rossander 

Leon Svanholm 

Christopher Clegg 

Sigurd Tangen 

Bonnie Kaewsit 

Emil Vidgren 

Elias Wikström 

Kevin Miettinen 

Emil Lundkvist 

Johannes Strøm 

Olaf Zalawa 

Gabriel Renberg 

Class 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

10 

8 

8 

8 

6 

Diff 

3.020 

8.662 

9.581 

14.238 

14.940 

18.943 

20.268 

21.653 

24.393 

28.669 

36.245 

36.370 

41.766 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

5 Laps 

5 Laps 

5 Laps 

7 Laps 

Total Tm 

10:00.809 

10:03.829 

10:09.471 

10:10.390 

10:15.047 

10:15.749 

10:19.752 

10:21.077 

10:22.462 

10:25.202 

10:29.478 

10:37.054 

10:37.179 

10:42.575 

10:18.581 

8:06.767 

6:49.973 

6:50.969 

6:56.105 

5:17.727 

Best Tm 

44.758 

44.732 

45.269 

45.073 

45.491 

45.669 

45.707 

45.328 

45.769 

46.088 

45.996 

46.632 

46.487 

47.369 

46.493 

45.848 

47.598 

48.041 

47.084 

48.659 

Nat/State 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

NORWAY 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

NORWAY 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

NORWAY 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

Sponsor 

ANDREASSEN MOTORSPORT 

ANDREASSEN MOTORSPORT 

Comment 

FF + 5sek 

FF + 5sek 

FF + 5sek 

FF + 5sek 

FF + 5sek 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2025-08-16 17:57:27 

FF = Front fairing 

OK = Ojust körning 

FS = Felaktig start 

TS = Tjuvstart 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Norrlandscup Karting (an unregistered organisation) 

Margin of Victory 

3.020 

Avg. Speed 

66,211 

Best Lap Tm 

44.732 

Best Speed 

68,407 

Best Lap by 

93 - Harry Eriksson 

Norrlandscup Deltävling 6 

J125 NC6 

Final 

Race started at 17:31:18 

Piteå MS 0,850 km 

2025-08-16 17:20 


